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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

110 - 400M P15 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0087 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 66.32   q

2 0351 NITYATRUKSHA DYALA KUMAR MBPJ 71.30  

3 0352 AMEERTHANA UTHAYA CHANDRAN MBPJ 73.38  

4 1105 NUR ALYA AWANI BINTI RIZAL TELOK GADONG ATHLETICS 75.90  

5 0978 SHAVINA BASKARAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING
CLUB 87.83  

- 0618 NUR SYAFIQAH ZABERI PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS  

- 0617 NUR ARISSA ZAHRA ABDUL RAZIF PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0589 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS 68.78   q

2 0662 SCHAZA HADIRAH SAMSUDIN SEKOLAH SUKAN NEGERI
SELANGOR 71.27   q

3 0353 SIVAPRIYA SIVAMAYAM MBPJ 76.70  

4 0425 PAERNISHAA LAXMI PRABAKARAN SMK SERI SENTOSA 77.29  

5 1171 EMEL ADRIANA ABDULLAH TITAN ATHLETICS 78.29  

6 0977 PRAVINA PRAKASH ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING
CLUB 79.55  

- 0103 KERRTHANASHYAM a/p PARANI KUMAR COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0122 NUR DAYANA BATRISYA BINTI ROHANSHAH SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 67.42   q

2 0810 PUTRI IZZANA MOHD FIRDAUSE SSN MELAKA 69.06   q

3 0424 CHLOW CHOW ZIN WENG SMK SERI SENTOSA 69.57   q
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

4 1172 NUR ALISHA QAISARA MOHD NAJIB TITAN ATHLETICS 72.71  

5 0527 KHANAGHE LOHSHINI KUMARA
VADIVAELAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 74.48  

6 0298 CHIN JIA YAN SMK JINJANG 74.56  

7 0973 KIIRTHIGA MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 81.79  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0154 HUZMA NUR AMANIE BINTI NORIZAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 67.39   q

2 0423 WONG RUI XIN SMK SERI SENTOSA 67.44   q

3 0966 Aisyah Nor Habriyah Ariffuddin KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 72.67  

4 0297 OLIVIA LEU SHI MUN SMK JINJANG 78.99  

- 0540 Hayley Chong Jia Jia KAWAN ATHLETICS DNS  

- 0927 Clarisse Lim Li En KAWAN ATHLETICS DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0543 SUFI QATARINA BINTI MOHAMED HAIRUL KAWAN ATHLETICS 72.88  

2 0171 SITI NURFARHANA MOHD NOOR SSN PERAK 73.44  

3 0541 Koh Ler Yin KAWAN ATHLETICS 77.93  

- 0208 NUR ASYURA DALILA BINTI AZRIN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB DNS  

- 0939 NUR ATHIRAH NAJIHAH ABDULLAH MSS PAHANG DNS  

- 0940 IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI MSS PAHANG DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

400M P15
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0087 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 66.32 q

2 4 0154 HUZMA NUR AMANIE BINTI NORIZAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 67.39 q

3 3 0122 NUR DAYANA BATRISYA BINTI ROHANSHAH SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 67.42 q

4 4 0423 WONG RUI XIN SMK SERI
SENTOSA 67.44 q

5 2 0589 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON
ATHLETICS 68.78 q

6 3 0810 PUTRI IZZANA MOHD FIRDAUSE SSN MELAKA 69.06 q

7 3 0424 CHLOW CHOW ZIN WENG SMK SERI
SENTOSA 69.57 q

8 2 0662 SCHAZA HADIRAH SAMSUDIN
SEKOLAH SUKAN

NEGERI
SELANGOR

71.27 q

9 1 0351 NITYATRUKSHA DYALA KUMAR MBPJ 71.30

10 4 0966 Aisyah Nor Habriyah Ariffuddin KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 72.67

11 3 1172 NUR ALISHA QAISARA MOHD NAJIB TITAN
ATHLETICS 72.71

12 5 0543 SUFI QATARINA BINTI MOHAMED HAIRUL KAWAN
ATHLETICS 72.88

13 1 0352 AMEERTHANA UTHAYA CHANDRAN MBPJ 73.38

14 5 0171 SITI NURFARHANA MOHD NOOR SSN PERAK 73.44

15 3 0527 KHANAGHE LOHSHINI KUMARA VADIVAELAN KAWAN
ATHLETICS 74.48

16 3 0298 CHIN JIA YAN SMK JINJANG 74.56

17 1 1105 NUR ALYA AWANI BINTI RIZAL TELOK GADONG
ATHLETICS 75.90

18 2 0353 SIVAPRIYA SIVAMAYAM MBPJ 76.70
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

19 2 0425 PAERNISHAA LAXMI PRABAKARAN SMK SERI
SENTOSA 77.29

20 5 0541 Koh Ler Yin KAWAN
ATHLETICS 77.93

21 2 1171 EMEL ADRIANA ABDULLAH TITAN
ATHLETICS 78.29

22 4 0297 OLIVIA LEU SHI MUN SMK JINJANG 78.99

23 2 0977 PRAVINA PRAKASH ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB 79.55

24 3 0973 KIIRTHIGA MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB 81.79

25 1 0978 SHAVINA BASKARAN ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB 87.83

- 5 0939 NUR ATHIRAH NAJIHAH ABDULLAH MSS PAHANG DNS

- 5 0208 NUR ASYURA DALILA BINTI AZRIN TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB DNS

- 5 0940 IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI MSS PAHANG DNS

- 4 0927 Clarisse Lim Li En KAWAN
ATHLETICS DNS

- 4 0540 Hayley Chong Jia Jia KAWAN
ATHLETICS DNS

- 1 0617 NUR ARISSA ZAHRA ABDUL RAZIF PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS

- 1 0618 NUR SYAFIQAH ZABERI PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS

- 2 0103 KERRTHANASHYAM a/p PARANI KUMAR COACH JEGA
ATHLETIC CLUB DNS


